ALLEGHENY FRONT MIGRATION OBSERVATORY CUMULATIVE TOTALS

TOTAL SPECIES 125
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2927

4631

1167

296
1003

American Green-winged Teal

Sharp-shinned Hawk
Cooper's Hawk
Broad-winged Hawk
American Kestrel
Merlin

American Woodcock
Mourning Dove
Black-billed Cuckoo
Yellow-billed Cuckoo
Eastern Screech-Owl
Norhern Saw-whet Owl
Common Nighthawk
Whip-poor-will

Ruby-throated Hummingbird

Red-headed Woodpecker
Red-bellied Woodpecker
Yellow-bellied Sapsucker
Downy Woodpecker
Hairy Woodpecker
Northern Flicker
Olive-sided Flycatcher
Eastern Wood-Pewee
Yellow-bellied Flycatcher
Acadian Flycatcher
Traill's Flycatcher

Least Flycatcher
Empidonax (species ?)
Eastern Phoebe

Great Crested Flycatcher
Eastern Kingbird
White-eyed Vireo
Blue-headed Vireo
Yellow-throated Vireo
Warbling Vireo
Philadelphia Vireo
Red-eyed Vireo

Blue Jay

American Crow
Black-capped Chickadee
Carolina Chickadee
Tufted Titmouse
Red-breasted Nuthatch

. L1_

168
853
43

95
637
7178
4529
151
506
729
15594
1493
1419
970

908
167
17

437
59
61

26513
49
3022
313
20
2604
12195
18315
39614
1247
22510
11128

55

46

365
8309

1958-2016

White-breasted Nuthatch
Brown Creeper

Carolina Wren

Bewick's Wren

House Wren

Winter Wren
Golden-crowned Kinglet
Ruby-crowned Kinglet
Blue-gray Gnatcatcher
Veery

Gray-cheeked Thrush
Swainson's Thrush
Hermit Thrush

Wood Thrush

American Robin

Varied Thrush

Gray Catbird

Brown Thrasher
European Starling
American Pipit

Cedar Waxwing
Blue-winged Warbler
Golden-winged Warbler
Brewster's Warbler
Lawrence's Warbler
Tennessee Warbler
Orange-crowned Warbler
Nashville Warbler
Northern Parula

Yellow Warbler
Chestnut-sided Warbler
Magnolia Warbler

Cape May Warbler
Black-throated Blue Warbler
Yellow-rumped Warbler (Myrtle)
Black-throated Green Warbler
Blackburnian Warbler
Yellow-throated Warbler
Pine Warbler

Kirtland’s Warbler
Prairie Warbler

Palm Warbler
Bay-breasted Warbler

33707
33
1661
1974
281
5416
153
26
20
410
33
6774
534
1307
693

811
1129
117
349
48
212

102
621
439
579
1699
228
7743
12
1850
173

10
39
338

66
1455

BIRDS BANDED 266,759

Blackpoll Warbler
Cerulean Warbler
Black-and-white Warbler
American Redstart
Worm-eating Warbler
Ovenbird

Northern Waterthrush
Louisiana Waterthrush
Kentucky Warbler
Connecticut Warbler
Mourning Warbler
Common Yellowthroat
Hooded Warbler
Wilson's Warbler
Canada Warbler
Yellow-breasted Chat
Summer Tanager
Scarlet Tanager

Eastern Towhee
Chipping Sparrow

Field Sparrow

Vesper Sparrow
Savannah Sparrow
Henslow's Sparrow

Fox Sparrow

Song Sparrow

Lincoln's Sparrow
Swamp Sparrow
White-throated Sparrow
White-crowned Sparrow
Dark-eyed Junco
Northern Cardinal
Rose-breasted Grosbeak
Indigo Bunting

Rusty Blackbird
Common Grackle
Brown-headed Cowbird
Baltimore Oriole

Purple Finch

Red Crossbill

Pine Siskin

American Goldfinch
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