ALLEGHENY FRONT MIGRATION OBSERVATORY CUMULATIVE TOTALS

1958-2016

	TOTAL SPECIES 125				BIRDS BANDED 266,759
1	American Green-winged Teal	168	White-breasted Nuthatch	33707	Blackpoll Warbler
111	Sharp-shinned Hawk	853	Brown Creeper	33	Cerulean Warbler
3	Cooper's Hawk	43	Carolina Wren	1661	Black-and-white Warbler
2	Broad-winged Hawk	9	Bewick's Wren	1974	American Redstart
5	American Kestrel	95	House Wren	281	Worm-eating Warbler
14	Merlin	637	Winter Wren	5416	Ovenbird
41	American Woodcock	7178	Golden-crowned Kinglet	153	Northern Waterthrush
2	Mourning Dove	4529	Ruby-crowned Kinglet	26	Louisiana Waterthrush
16	Black-billed Cuckoo	151	Blue-gray Gnatcatcher	20	Kentucky Warbler
14	Yellow-billed Cuckoo	506	Veery	410	Connecticut Warbler
9	Eastern Screech-Owl	729	Gray-cheeked Thrush	33	Mourning Warbler
88	Norhern Saw-whet Owl	15594	Swainson's Thrush	6774	Common Yellowthroat
1	Common Nighthawk	1493	Hermit Thrush	534	Hooded Warbler
20	Whip-poor-will	1419	Wood Thrush	1307	Wilson's Warbler
32	Ruby-throated Hummingbird	970	American Robin	693	Canada Warbler
6	Red-headed Woodpecker	1	Varied Thrush	3	Yellow-breasted Chat
5	Red-bellied Woodpecker	908	Gray Catbird	1	Summer Tanager
198	Yellow-bellied Sapsucker	167	Brown Thrasher	811	Scarlet Tanager
239	Downy Woodpecker	17	European Starling	1129	Eastern Towhee
27	Hairy Woodpecker	2	American Pipit	117	Chipping Sparrow
70	Northern Flicker	437	Cedar Waxwing	349	Field Sparrow
2	Olive-sided Flycatcher	59	Blue-winged Warbler	48	Vesper Sparrow
178	Eastern Wood-Pewee	61	Golden-winged Warbler	212	Savannah Sparrow
183	Yellow-bellied Flycatcher	4	Brewster's Warbler	2	Henslow's Sparrow
44	Acadian Flycatcher	1	Lawrence's Warbler	102	Fox Sparrow
59	Traill's Flycatcher	26513	Tennessee Warbler	621	Song Sparrow
163	Least Flycatcher	49	Orange-crowned Warbler	439	Lincoln's Sparrow
2	Empidonax (species ?)	3022	Nashville Warbler	579	Swamp Sparrow
62	Eastern Phoebe	313	Northern Parula	1699	White-throated Sparrow
2	Great Crested Flycatcher	20	Yellow Warbler	228	White-crowned Sparrow
1	Eastern Kingbird	2604	Chestnut-sided Warbler	7743	Dark-eyed Junco
23	White-eyed Vireo	12195	Magnolia Warbler	12	Northern Cardinal
758	Blue-headed Vireo	18315	Cape May Warbler	1850	Rose-breasted Grosbeak
78	Yellow-throated Vireo	39614	Black-throated Blue Warbler	173	Indigo Bunting
70	Warbling Vireo	1247	Yellow-rumped Warbler (Myrtle)	7	Rusty Blackbird
865	Philadelphia Vireo	22510	Black-throated Green Warbler	1	Common Grackle
2927	Red-eyed Vireo	11128	Blackburnian Warbler	10	Brown-headed Cowbird
4631	Blue Jay	2	Yellow-throated Warbler	39	Baltimore Oriole
1	American Crow	55	Pine Warbler	338	Purple Finch
1167	Black-capped Chickadee	1	Kirtland's Warbler	1	Red Crossbill
7	Carolina Chickadee	46	Prairie Warbler	66	Pine Siskin
296	Tufted Titmouse	365	Palm Warbler	1455	American Goldfinch
1003	Red-breasted Nuthatch	8309	Bay-breasted Warbler	1733	Copyright 2016 Joan Bell Pattison